CAPACITOR, DC
3BHL000519P0001
Product ID 3BHL000519P0001
ABB Type Designation 2*1300UF, 2660V, FILM
Catalog Description CAPACITOR, DC
Long Description 2*1300UF, 2660V, FILM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
2*1300UF, 2660V, FILMABB Type Designation
85322900CN8
0.00Core Credit
Czech Republic (CZ)
France (FR)
Country of Origin
85322900Customs Tariff Number
0 m³Gross Volume
68 kgGross Weight
CAPACITOR, DCInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
68 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
CAPACITOR, DCProduct Name
52 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
HL000519P0001Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Singapore, Singapore
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Australia, Australia
Finland
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Capacitors, not restricted in transportation chain . Capacitors, not
restricted in transportation chain NOTE: THE VERSION HAS CHANGED
FROM A TO B. 21.02.2 006/GI
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
23BHL000519P0001